
A resource for secondary school teachers and students 
around career exploration, work-related skills, 

regional skill shortages and future growth industries.  

Supports Vocational, Applied Learning and Industry & Enterprise Curriculum.

Online 
Resources

School to Industry

We acknowledge the Wadawurrung peoples of the Kulin Nation, the traditional custodians of the land and waters on which 
we live and work.  We pay our respects to their Elders past, present and emerging, and thank them for their care of the land.

Version 1.2



Layout design by Enth Degree Marketing:
cherie@edcreate.com.au

Please note that, at the time of publication, links provided in this 
resource were accurate and correct. GRLLEN will endeavor to 
update this resource on a regular basis.

GRLLEN dedicates this first issue of our online resource 
to Marianne Messer who was an integral part of our 
team and dedicated to serving the Geelong community 
for over 15 years. 

This resource is proudly provided by:

GRLLEN thanks and acknowledges 
Goulburn Murray LLEN for the                 

eResource concept.

Geelong Region
Local Learning and
Employment Network

For more information please email admin@grllen.com.au 

www.grllen.com.au

The Geelong Region Local Learning and Employment Network (GRLLEN) was established in 2001 
and is an incorporated not for profit entity operating across the Local Government Areas of                       

Greater Geelong, Surf Coast, Queenscliff and Golden Plains (Southern) Shires.

The GRLLEN  works in creative, edgy and ground breaking partnership creation.  

We identify and support our region’s learning and employment sectors.  

We research, broadcast, interpret and forecast essential data to help our region’s decision makers, 
learners and employers plan for a strong and responsive workforce.  

We are an agent of change, an honest broker working, often behind the scenes, to improve the 
effectiveness of local learning and employment outcomes. 

Follow this link to find out more about our work.

The Role of GRLLEN

There are 31 Local Learning Employment Network groups throughout Victoria. 

They aim to help jobseekers of all ages achieve sustainable employment 
through partnerships with key regional organisations. 

They also facilitate student access to structured workplace learning placements 
which are tailored to local priorities and employment opportunities.

How the GRLLEN can help your school

mailto:cherie%40edcreate.com.au?subject=
mailto:admin%40grllen.com.au%20?subject=
http://www.grllen.com.au
https://www.grllen.com.au/static/uploads/files/grllen-annual-report-2020-21-v6-1-wfzjdakgxeim.pdf
https://www.grllen.com.au/resources/teacher-resources-professional-development


School to Industry
Online Resources

CONTENTS

General Career Resources

Various Resources 32

Inclusion Resources 34

Career Pathways and Career Profiles 35

Index by Job Title 38

31

Future Industry Growth Areas and Employment Trends in Geelong, 
Queenscliffe, Golden Plains. Colac Otway and Surf Coast Regions

Careers in Caring:  Health and Community Services 15

Careers that Build:  Construction 19

Advanced Manufacturing Careers:  STEM 22

Careers that Move:  Transport and Logistics 26

Careers that Teach: Education 29

14

Skills, Local Labour Data, Employment and Recruitment Services

Work Related Skills 5

Personal Development Skills 10

Local Labour Data and Employment & Recruitment Services 11

Emerging industries and future growth areas for Greater Geelong and surrounding regions 13

4

We acknowledge the traditional owners and custodians of country throughout Australia 
and their continuing connection to land, waters and community.
We pay our respect to them and their cultures, and elders, past, present and future.



Skills, Local Labour Data, 
Employment and 
Recruitment Services

4

Link to relevant websites

Link to relevant YouTube Video

Link to relevant Podcast

LEGEND

Index by  job on last 2 pages

https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/sarah-clark-applied-learning-champion/id1477135443?i=1000499117658&l=fr


5

Work 
Related 
Skills

Preparing for the Future World of Work
Helping young people prepare for the future world of work
Lots of interesting resources around preparing students for a world that needs problem solvers, critical 
thinkers, communicators - people who have practical experience and industry exposure.

Getting young people ready for the future of work
Future Ready; Australian Government’s National Careers Institute.
Everyone has a shared responsibility in getting young people ready for the future of work.                               
The website provides resources for schools, parents and carers, employers, and community.

How you can prepare for jobs of the future
Five key tips to prepare for an automated and globalised world with key skill shortages.

Jobs of the future.

Australia’s fastest growing jobs; top 3 industries on the rise
Explore the trends: where jobs are growing and slowing in different industry areas across different states. 
Geelong’s fastest growing industries and hotlink to Geelong Careers.
Explore 8 regionally trending industries.  See where the jobs of today and tomorrow in our fast growing 
regional economy.

What jobs will be in demand in the future?
Two futurists tell us about the ways we will work in the future and the jobs that will be most in demand in the 
years ahead.

Tips and ideas about jobs and careers in the one spot
Find new ways to explore careers and prepare for work by reading articles and using the tools provided. All 
the information on Job Jumpstart fits into three themes: looking for a job; building a career; and at work.

Being work ready; a guide to what employers want
Business Council of Australia.

Preparing secondary students for work; SBAT videos

https://www.geelongcareers.org.au/
https://www.myskills.gov.au/rightnow
https://schooltowork.dese.gov.au/
https://pssfw.myskills.gov.au/australian-school-based-apprenticeships/
https://www.bca.com.au/being_work_ready_a_guide_to_what_employers_want
https://www.jobjumpstart.gov.au/
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/what-jobs-will-be-in-demand-in-the-future
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/australias-fastest-growing-jobs
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/jobs-of-the-future
https://www.careerone.com.au/career-advice/sponsored/industry-4-0-is-here-how-you-can-prepare-for-jobs-of-the-future-1548


6

What are employability skills?
How do you demonstrate these 
skills?
Use the tools provided to profile your 
employability skills and determine your 
workplace skills so you can tailor your resume 
and job application.

What skills will future careers 
need most?

Recruiters reveal the top 5 in 
demand skills and why

What are soft skills? Why are they 
so important?

Hard skills versus soft skills- what 
is the difference?

5 Soft skills employers look for in 
students

Sector Snapshots – VSC Victorian 
Skills Commissioner
Snapshots have been developed by the 
Victorian Skills Commissioner with key 
industry stakeholders and provide insights 
into the current and future skills and training 
requirements of each sector. They highlight 
VET courses and their associated career 
pathways.

Transferable skills
• Definitions and examples of transferable 

skills
• How to define and present your 

transferable skills
• The power of transferable skills
• How to identify your transferable skills 

Transferable skills checklist
• Are transferable skills just as valuable as 

experience?

Problem solving skills
Problem solving skills: definitions and 
examples.

Critical thinking skills
• Critical thinking skills: definitions and 

examples
• VCAA critical and creative thinking 

resources Australian Curriculum F-10 
critical

• Creative thinking resources

Planning and work-related 
organisational skills
What are organisational skills and what 
organisational skills do employers value?

Communication skills - How to 
highlight communication skills

What are interpersonal skills?  
Why are they so important?

Work 
Related 
Skills

Skills in Demand in the Future

https://www.vic.gov.au/resources-vsa
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/resumes-cover-letters/interpersonal-skills
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/resumes-cover-letters/communication-skills
https://www.thebalancecareers.com/organizational-skills-list-2063762
https://www.australiancurriculum.edu.au/f-10-curriculum/general-capabilities/critical-and-creative-thinking/
https://victoriancurriculum.vcaa.vic.edu.au/critical-and-creative-thinking/introduction/learning-in-critical-and-creative-thinking
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/career-development/critical-thinking-skills
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/resumes-cover-letters/problem-solving-skills
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/resumes-cover-letters/transferable-skills
https://www.careerone.com.au/career-advice/free-resources/resume-templates/resumes-how-to-define-your-transferable-skills-1444
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/the-power-of-transferable-skills
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/discovering-your-transferable-skills-with-the-help-of-psychologist-sabina-read
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/are-transferable-skills-the-new-experience
https://www.jobjumpstart.gov.au/article/what-are-employability-skills
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/recruiters-reveal-top-5-in-demand-skills-and-why
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/resumes-cover-letters/soft-skills
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/resumes-cover-letters/hard-skills-vs-soft-skills
https://www.maxsolutions.com.au/5-soft-skills-employers-look-students
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XwNE3gl6nrw


7

Tailor your resume to meet an 
employer’s needs and identify the 
skills you need

Handy tips and templates 
available to get you started with a 
successful resume

How to format your resume, 
cover letter and resume template 
examples for different industry 
areas
• Career One - Resume writing 

• Career One - Cover letter 

• Career One - Resume templates 

• Resume and cover letter tips

• Career One - Expert Resume advice video

• How to write a resume and cover letter - 
Jobsearch 

• How to write a resume and cover letter - 
Indeed 

• Resume template - SEEK

• Cover letter template - SEEK

• AirCV.  Load your CV into the cloud, create 
a six second snapshot of you with a 
unique url. (Hotlink to AirCV function on 
geelongcareers)

Tips and advice on how to prepare 
for interviews
How to behave and some suggestions about 
the kinds of questions you might get asked.
Interview preparation tips.

How to dress for a good 
impression at an interview
How to dress for success
Job interview outfit tips - best job interview 
outfit 
Job interview outfit tips - what to wear

Phone interview tips

Example answers to interview 
question: what are your strengths 
and weaknesses?

Top 10 interview tips resources
1. 10 interview tips to help you on your way to 

getting that job 
2. Jobactive video – 10 tips explained
3. Careers at KFC 
4. 5 things to remember at a job interview 
5. How to answer: so, tell me about yourself?
6. Practice your responses to common 

interview questions 
7. How to talk about five common 

weaknesses and prove you are working on 
them

8. The best questions to ask at the end of 
your interview 

9. How to ask for feedback after an interview
10. 10 most asked interview questions and 

how to answer.

Work 
Related 
Skills

Preparing your Resume Preparing for an Interview

https://www.geelongcareers.org.au/
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/how-to-answer-so-tell-me-about-yourself
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/page/practice-interview-builder
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/how-to-talk-about-5-common-weaknesses-in-a-job-interview
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/the-best-questions-to-ask-at-the-end-of-your-interview
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/did-i-get-the-job-how-to-ask-for-feedback-after-an-interview
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/10-most-asked-interview-questions-answered
https://www.careerone.com.au/career-advice/career/job-interviews/5-things-to-remember-at-a-job-interview-1724
https://careers.kfc.com.au/
https://www.cvgt.com.au/top-10-interview-tips/
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/interviewing/interview-question-what-are-your-strengths-and-weaknesses
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/interviewing/phone-interview-tips-to-get-you-to-the-next-round
https://www.skillsroad.com.au/what-to-wear-to-a-job-interview#.YMgZzqgzaUm
https://www.skillsroad.com.au/best-job-interview-outfit#.YMgZjagzaUm
https://www.maxsolutions.com.au/what-wear-interview
https://www.skillsroad.com.au/apply-for-jobs/preparing-for-interviews
https://www.youthcentral.vic.gov.au/jobs-and-careers/job-interviews
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/free-cover-letter-template
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/free-resume-template
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/resumes-cover-letters
https://jobsearch.gov.au/jobsearchtips
https://www.skillsroad.com.au/resume
https://www.careerone.com.au/career-advice/category/free-resources/resume-templates
https://www.careerone.com.au/career-advice/category/free-resources/cover-letters
https://www.careerone.com.au/career-advice/free-resources/resume-writing-australian-style-2-1436
https://www.youthcentral.vic.gov.au/jobs-and-careers/applying-for-a-job
https://www.jobjumpstart.gov.au/article/building-your-resume
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=w1loaiWYCGg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=t2vkzpSDSJ4
https://www.geelongcareers.org.au/CreateAirCv


8

Your Career Website – National 
Careers Institute
Provides clear and simple careers information: 
search a huge range of occupations A – Z, 
get career ideas, complete a quick quiz and 
explore occupations that might suit you and 
learn how to build a great Resume.

Psychometric testing – 
behavioural profiles
• Free Aptitude Test Samples
• Free Personality Test Sample
Psychometric testing results provide 
employers with a behavioural profile of you – 
your level of intelligence or aptitude (measured 
by aptitude tests), and your personality 
characteristics (measured by the personality 
test). The profile will indicate whether you can 
solve problems, are a team player or whether 
you prefer to work individually, and other 
relevant attributes.

The essential job search guide
Researching jobs & employers, writing your 
resume, applying for jobs, interview.

Skillsroad ‘Career Quiz’
Look at some career options that might suit 
your natural abilities, skills and passion.

How to get a job with no 
experience?

www.experienceforwork.com.au

Looking for a job?
Where do I look for work?
• www.geelongcareers.org.au Features 

regional live job feed, top performing 
careers in top industries in Greater 
Geelong, trending industries and regional 
career hero videos.

• Features information about job advertising 
websites, company websites and 
social media, recruitment, labour hire 
and temporary agencies, the hidden 
job market, contacting employers and 
Jobactive.

• Job hunting techniques: How to get 
yourself hired, look good on paper or online 
and searching for jobs.

• How do I find and apply to a Facebook 
Page’s job post? Facebook Help Centre 
Using Facebook to search for potential 
employers and jobs.

What students need to know 
about entering the workforce:        
a resource for students
Department of Employment, Skills, Small and 
Family Business June 2019.

Work 
Related 
Skills

Getting a Job

http://www.experienceforwork.com.au
http://www.geelongcareers.org.au
http://uat.skillsroad.com.au/apply-for-jobs/job-hunting-techniques
https://whatsnext.dese.gov.au/get-your-next-job/looking-job
https://www.geelongcareers.org.au/
https://www.facebook.com/help/1644821235823585
https://www.careerone.com.au/career-advice/career/free-psychometric-test-samples-2746
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/finding-a-job/the-essential-job-search-guide
https://www.skillsroad.com.au/my-account/my-careers-quiz?gclid=Cj0KCQjw17n1BRDEARIsAFDHFexsUyldxxm0Sw5Ktk8RFYzn8NWwqVVZP-Vs3KDWKpb-yYmL4i3Cu5AaAku7EALw_wcB
https://www.maxsolutions.com.au/no-experience-no-problem-how-get-job-no-experience
https://cica.org.au/wp-content/uploads/What-students-need-to-know-about-entering-the-workforce-a-resource-for-students.pdf
https://yourcareer.gov.au/


9

OH&S - safe at work modules
Helps students improve their knowledge and 
understanding of occupational health and 
safety matters before entering a workplace.

• safe@work general module 

• safe@work user guide

Health, safety and wellbeing
Victorian Chamber of Commerce & Industry. 
Services include: 

• Health and safety compliance

• Leadership and safety culture

• Hazard management

• Managing incidents and injuries

• Workers’ compensation and 

• Workplace wellbeing and mental health.

Your rights at work
Employment rights, employment contracts and 
salary guides.

SafetyNet
The Victorian Trades Hall Council OHS Team.

Human resources and workplace 
relations
Victorian Chamber of Commerce & Industry. 
Services include: employment contract 
templates, enterprise bargaining and union 
disputes, fair work representation, modern 
awards directory, performance and change 
management, wages and entitlements & 
workplace relations tools and templates and 
advice line.

Information and advice about 
Australia’s workplace rights and 
rules
Fair Work Ombudsman website.

Work 
Related 
Skills

Health and Safety and Your Rights at Work

https://www.ohsrep.org.au/safetynet
https://www.education.vic.gov.au/school/students/beyond/Pages/generalmodule.aspx
https://www.education.vic.gov.au/school/teachers/teachingresources/careers/work/Pages/safework.aspx
https://www.victorianchamber.com.au/services
https://www.youthcentral.vic.gov.au/jobs-and-careers/your-rights-at-work
https://www.victorianchamber.com.au/services
https://www.fairwork.gov.au/


10

Search and find a qualification to 
give you the hands-on knowledge 
and experience to achieve your 
career goals

Knowing a bit about yourself will 
help you in your job search
Not sure what you want to do or what type of 
work you might enjoy?
Ask yourself: interactions I like, places I like to 
work and work tasks I prefer.

Top 5 Social Media Etiquette Tips 

Social media tips
Be careful when using social media.

Social media and work: 5 
common-sense rules every 
employee should know

Learning styles for career 
development - are you a visual, 
auditory, or kinaesthetic learner?

SMART goals
What are they, why should I use SMART goals 
and examples? 

Volunteering can be a great way to 
gain experience and skills
Volunteering and work experience 

Videos for change
A way for young people to develop confidence, 
practice social advocacy, and build valuable 
21st-century skills. Free resources for 
educators and students to create videos that 
can inspire hope and action in this time of 
crisis.

Personal
Development 
Skills

About You and Your Goals

Your tax file number (TFN) and 
paying tax 

What is superannuation and how 
do I get it? 

Advice for life
Managing your money, housing, learning to 
drive, travelling overseas and know your rights.

Environmental Awareness
As per VCAL – PDS Unit 2: Social and 
Environmental Awareness.

Good mental health support for 
young people
Headspace

Life Skills, Awareness 
and Advice: Tax, Money, 
Superannuation and 
Environment

https://headspace.org.au/young-people/mental-health/
https://www.videosforchange.org/resources?locale=en
https://www.jobjumpstart.gov.au/article/your-tax-file-number-tfn-and-paying-tax
https://www.jobjumpstart.gov.au/article/what-superannuation-and-how-do-i-get-it
https://www.youthcentral.vic.gov.au/advice-for-life
https://www.voicesofyouth.org/topic/environment
https://www.myskills.gov.au/career-info/starting-your-career/
https://www.jobjumpstart.gov.au/article/know-your-work-preferences
https://www.maxsolutions.com.au/top-5-social-media-etiquette-tips
https://staffaus.com.au/job-seekers/social-media-tips/
https://www.abc.net.au/everyday/social-media-and-work-how-to-keep-out-of-trouble/10382110
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/career-development/learning-styles-for-career-development
https://au.indeed.com/career-advice/career-development/smart-goals
https://www.youthcentral.vic.gov.au/jobs-and-careers/volunteering-and-work-experience


11

Providing up-to-date labour 
market data, to enable people to 
understand more about their local 
labour and job markets
The Labour Market Information Portal, by the 
Department of Employment.

Get detailed information about regions and 
industries from the various industry reports 
available on the industry information tab.

Where will the jobs be in the 
future?
Employment Projections. The Department of 
Education, Skills and Employment projects 
employment growth over the next five 
years by region, industry, and occupation. 
The Department carries out research to 
identify workforce shortages at the state, 
territory, and/or national level for around 80 
occupations.

What are skills shortages?
Skills that are in short supply or skills that are in 
demand now and in the future.

Skill shortages information
Skill shortage information by occupation and 
at the state, territory, and national level is also 
provided by the National Skills Commission.

• Skill shortages overview

• 2021 Skills Priority List

Presentations and reports that 
explore the labour market and 
recruitment conditions in Victoria

Greater Geelong region industry 
profile
Economic profile, local employment, and 
industry sector analysis.

Colac Otway region industry profile
Features information on Colac Otway industry 
sectors and insight and trends.

Surf Coast region industry profile
Information about the Surfcoast, key industry 
sectors and insights and trends.

Local Labour Data, 
Employment and 
Recruitment Services

Local Labour Data

https://www.nationalskillscommission.gov.au/2021-skills-priority-list
https://profile.id.com.au/g21-region/industries?WebID=140
https://profile.id.com.au/g21-region/industries?WebID=100
https://profile.id.com.au/g21-region/industries?WebID=120
https://lmip.gov.au/
https://lmip.gov.au/default.aspx?LMIP/GainInsights/EmploymentProjections
https://www.jobjumpstart.gov.au/article/what-are-skills-shortages
https://www.nationalskillscommission.gov.au/
https://www.dese.gov.au/employment-research-and-statistics/recruitment-conditions/presentations-and-reports-vic


12

Local employment services
Interview tips, apprenticeship and traineeship 
information, find a job near you with JobSearch 
and current job vacancies.

Interview tips, apprenticeships 
and traineeship information, find a 
job near you
• Geelong Careers

• Matchworks

• Workskil Australia

• Gforce

To find your local jobactive 
employment provider or disability 
employment support service
Find a provider on Government Job Search 

Local Apprenticeship/Traineeship 
Providers
• Sarina Russo 

• MEGT

• MAS National

• Apprenticeship Support Australia 
(previously VECCI)

Other local recruitment and 
employment services
• Gforce 

• Vic Group Training:  

• WestVic. Staffing Solutions

The Gordon Skills and Jobs Centre
A government funded one stop shop for 
anyone looking for career planning advice – 
you don’t have to be a Gordon TAFE student to 
get advice and support.   

Regional Recruiters
Individual websites provide information about 
recruitment processes, how to apply for 
work, who they are looking for, key skills and 
interview tips, staff profiles and stories.

• Aldi

• Coles

• Defence Jobs 

• Hungry Jacks 

• KFC

• McDonalds 

• Woolworths 

• Bunnings 

• Bendigo Bank

• Commonwealth Bank Australia (CBA) 

• National Australia Bank (NAB) 

• Wesfarmers 

• Westpac

Local Labour Data, 
Employment and 
Recruitment Services

Employment Services

https://gforce.org.au/apprenticeships-traineeships/
https://www.vgtc.org.au/
https://westvic.org.au/
https://jobsearch.gov.au/serviceproviders
https://www.matchworks.com.au/
https://www.workskil.com.au/
https://www.geelongcareers.org.au/
https://gforce.org.au/
https://www.sarinarusso.com/
https://www.thegordon.edu.au/skills-and-jobs-centre
https://www.aldicareers.com.au/Jobs
https://careers.colesgroup.com.au/
https://www.defencejobs.gov.au/
https://www.hungryjacks.com.au/work-with-us
https://careers.kfc.com.au/
https://mcdonalds.com.au/learn/careers/restaurant-jobs
https://www.wowcareers.com.au/
https://www.bunnings.com.au/jobs
https://careers-ext.bendigoadelaide.com.au/jobs/search
https://www.commbank.com.au/about-us/careers.html
https://www.nab.com.au/about-us/careers
https://www.wesfarmers.com.au/util/careers/current-opportunities
https://www.westpac.com.au/about-westpac/careers/
https://www.megt.com.au/
https://masexperience.com.au/
https://www.apprenticeshipsupport.com.au/Home


13

Why are people moving to 
Geelong? 
Seven reasons why Geelong is the most 
liveable city in Australia. An average of 600 
people per month are making the move to our 
region, bringing with them new demands for 
regional and economic growth.

Emerging 
Opportunities 
and Future Growth

Our region’s top employersGeelong is  leading  Victoria  in the 
growth of  dynamic careers and 
industries.
This is great news for all regional 
career seekers, or anyone 
planning to move here for our 
attractive lifestyle, education and 
recreation choices.  Read more

Barwon 
Health

Barwon Health

4,200+ staff

Education 
& Training

Education & Training

3,200+ staff

Deakin
University

Deakin University

2,100+ staff

Gen U
Gen U

2,000+ staff

City of
Greater
Geelong

City of Greater Geelong

1,500+ staff

Cotton On
Group

Cotton On Group

1,300+ staff

T.A.C
T.A.C

900+ staff

HM 
Prison

Barwon

HM Prison Barwon

800+ staff

NDIS
NDIS

600+ staff

The Major Projects dashboard   
Provides insights into major construction 
projects valued at over $10m being planned, 
constructed or recently completed in the City 
of Greater Geelong.  It includes data on project 
numbers, project value, industry category 
and construction status presented through 
interactive charts and maps.

Top Trending industries  
• Careers in Caring

• Careers in Food & Fibre

• Eat, Stay & Tour Careers

• Careers that Move

• Advanced Manufacturing Careers

• Careers that Build

• Careers that Teach

• ICT Careers City of Greater Geelong – July 2018

https://geelong.life/7-reasons-geelong-is-the-most-livable-city-in-the-world/?fbclid=IwAR1URaRBP4PAekofvPCxvcqryT-4-Ihtufp5rfCC3UM1yKwzdkKZrw9hGZE
https://www.geelongcareers.org.au/about
https://www.careersincaring.org.au/
https://www.careersinfoodandfibre.org.au/
https://www.eatstaytourcareers.org.au/
https://www.careersthatmove.org.au/
https://www.advancedmanufacturingcareers.org.au/
https://www.careersthatbuild.org.au/
https://www.careersthatteach.org.au/
https://www.ictcareers.org.au/
https://www.geelongdataexchange.com.au/pages/city-insights-v4/


1414

Top Performing Regional 
Industries and Future 
Employment Trends

Link to relevant websites

Link to relevant YouTube Video

Link to relevant Podcast

LEGEND

Index by  job on last 2 pages

https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/sarah-clark-applied-learning-champion/id1477135443?i=1000499117658&l=fr


1515

Find out about becoming an early 
childhood carer in Geelong
• Types of careers in the Early Childhood 

sector

• Nido - Why work for NIDO Childcare?

Childcare in Geelong
• Search by location

• Surfcoast Family Day Care - Why be a 
carer?

Find out about becoming a  
welfare support worker in Geelong
How you can get trained and what this job can 
lead to.

My Skills; Health & Community 
Services
• Meet local welfare support worker Mick 

• Headspace Geelong Partnerships

• What does a youth worker do?

• Meet Geelong youth worker and Australian 
of the Year:Taya Davies

Childcare

Welfare Support

About 
Careers 
in Caring   

The health care and social 
assistance sector is the largest 
employer in our region, and 
remains its fastest growing 
industry.

Entry level jobs are often already 
skills shortages and usually don’t 
require an ATAR or university 
degree. 

Traineeships in health and allied 
health care offer you the chance 
to start your career and learn on 
the job at the same time.

Careers in Caring are a diverse 
choice of occupations, including 
highly skilled professional 
positions at one of our 
internationally recognised health 
facilities: Deakin University 
Hospital/Barwon Health, Geelong 
Private, St John of God and 
Epworth Hospitals. 

State of the art childcare and aged 
care facilities present a surprising 
range of professional and entry 
level roles in direct care and 
support.

https://www.myskills.gov.au/industries/health-community-services
https://www.careersincaring.org.au/p/welfare-support-carer
https://space.myxplor.com/child-care/vic/geelong-3220?device=c&source=Google&KeyWord=Geelong%20Childcare&matchtype=b&utm_campaign=Space+-+Suburb+-+VIC&utm_source=adwords&utm_medium=ppc&utm_term=geelong%20childcare&hsa_net=adwords&hsa_src=g&hsa_ver=3&hsa_cam=10774111180&hsa_kw=geelong%20childcare&hsa_acc=5743214256&hsa_ad=511090528730&hsa_grp=112394143371&hsa_tgt=kwd-337835761628&hsa_mt=b&gclid=CjwKCAjw_JuGBhBkEiwA1xmbRTHVwfVi62cv1ulT_aMGlCcknivK4lBD9VpZEn4jl7H5Fqqe20852BoCSL0QAvD_BwE
https://www.education.vic.gov.au/about/careers/Pages/ectypes.aspx
https://www.careersincaring.org.au/p/child-carer
https://www.surfcoast.vic.gov.au/Community/Families-and-children/Child-care/Family-day-care/Want-to-be-an-educator
https://youtu.be/fgtF01VDY6U
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ndzy8nZVOXQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LSmB9PKYR38
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NJjb59P0d7w
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wHri_7j9pUA
https://www.careersincaring.org.au/


16

Aged and Disability Care

Health Care

About 
Careers 
in Caring   

Find out all about becoming an 
aged and disability worker  in 
Geelong
• Meet personal care assistant Jazmyn from 

Leopold Lodge

• Gregg: NDIS Disability Support Worker

• Ryan: Aged and disabled carer

Allied health professionals
Many professions sit in this category, explore 
the link to learn more about the industry.

• Tim: Occupational Therapist

• Barwon Health - Allied Health Assistant

• Barwon Health - Physiotherapist

• Optometry - Deakin

• What does an Exercise Physiologist do?

• Meet a registered Music Therapist

• Becoming an Art Therapist

Healthcare and medical careers
List careers by industry, salaries, projected 
growth, jobs on SEEK, courses and in-demand 
skills.

Medicine, Health Care & Social 
Services
Year 13: will I be suited to this type of career?

Barwon Health 
• Start your career with us

• Our Values

What’s it like to study health 
at Deakin University Faculty of 
Health?  
• Health Science - Lily’s Story

• Sports Physiologist - Hannah

• Study Nutrition - Practical Experience

• Careers in psychology - Danielle’s story

• The future of footy – Nutritionist working 
with the Cats

https://www.deakin.edu.au/health
https://www.careersincaring.org.au/p/aged-and-disabled-carer
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/browse/healthcare-medical
https://year13.com.au/industries/healthcare-social-services-111
https://youtu.be/Bjks-gTxeEw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jw4CS8U4lxk
https://youtu.be/gjLELiceR-U
https://youtu.be/3kijPWVzTOw
https://youtu.be/h3Xeb7RW3jg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=_mIpnk6h5bc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=EZap4Fp5EUU
https://youtu.be/Vz7p3kxvmWc
https://youtu.be/KPbrw1VXJiY
https://youtu.be/wZtLDmYqN00
https://youtu.be/R8QOTzjLP-4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=hPNA0WROnqE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=C3W4jVVh_zY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=_Y3428pRCZg&t=11s
https://www.youtube.com/user/BarwonHealth?app=desktop
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=UiU5bTi2XKI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gwX1jHS3kKk&t=258s


Career Pathways & Profiles

About 
Careers 
in Caring   

17

Careers in Caring: a good choice 
in our region 
• Industry insights – working in Health and 

Community Services.

• Enrolled Nurse Victoria Government.

• Dentist University of Melbourne.

Careers in Aged Care 
• Skillsroad: speaks to the team at Opal 

Aged Care.

• The Aged Care Worker: Caitlin’s story.

• Barwon Health Working in Aged Care.

• Careers at Arcare.

• TLC Careers.

What does it take to work in aged 
care? 
Great stories of Ryman Health using their 
residents to interview prospective staff.

Job active Interview Practice for 
Aged Care

Childcare Worker
• What is it like to be a childcare worker?

• Children Activities Co-ordinator.

• Role of a childcare worker

• G21 Connecting and Belonging -Mat’s 
Story

Welfare Support
• Health and community services pathways 

information.

• What is a Social worker?

• VCE VET Community services Pathway: 
Andreas.

• VCE VET Community services Pathway: 
Judy.

• Brendan - Aboriginal Health Worker

• Working in Youth Justice Victoria

https://www.vcaa.vic.edu.au/studentguides/getvet/Pages/Judy.aspx
https://www.vcaa.vic.edu.au/studentguides/getvet/Pages/Andreas.aspx
https://www.aapathways.com.au/industry-groups/health%2C-care-and-community-services
https://www.youthcentral.vic.gov.au/jobs-careers/career-profiles/childrens-activities-coordinator
https://careers.rymanhealthcare.com/home
https://careers.tlcagedcare.com.au/en/listing/
https://www.barwonhealth.org.au/careers-volunteers/aged-care-careers
https://arcare.com.au/sharing-stories/?catfilter=174
https://www.training.com.au/student-hub/
https://www.careersincaring.org.au/
https://youtu.be/S74siRQxxPo
https://youtu.be/oEUzUDlBDWQ
https://youtu.be/IiPt6T0EvwQ
https://youtu.be/MYpiaDc4cRQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=dZ53v0n0kPw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6PZ_bl_YCAo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=tLROZfWWqF0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yrL8rkGdIqw&t=4s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=aS6fnnXJanY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=SPEWySySLeI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=MI4q7Y1iLGE


Career Pathways & Profiles

About 
Careers 
in Caring   

18

Doctor
• Becoming a Doctor.

• Doctor: General Practitioner.

• Paediatrician: becoming a paediatrician.

• Surgeon: becoming a general surgeon.

Nursing
• What does a nurse do?

• Barwon Health – Community Nurse

• Barwon Health – Mental Health Nurse

• Barwon Health - Intensive Care Nurse

• Barwon Health - Emergency Dept Nurse

Meet some Careers in Caring 
Practitioners

• Midwifery and Special Care Nurses

• Careers in Mental Health

• Careers in Medicine - Meet our Doctors at 
Barwon Health

• Anaesthetic and Recovery team

• Barwon Health Resource Unit

• Barwon Health Medical Intern

• Barwon Health Theatre Jobs

• Barwon Health Theatre Technician

• Barwon Health Psychiatric training

• Barwon Health Hospital Medical Officer

• Barwon Health Occupational Therapist

• Barwon Health Work Experience

• Barwon Health Recruitment

https://www.careersincaring.org.au/p/registered-nurse
https://www.barwonhealth.org.au/careers-volunteers/start-your-career-with-us/work-experience
https://www.barwonhealth.org.au/careers-volunteers/careers-in-maternity-services
https://www.barwonhealth.org.au/careers-volunteers/careers-in-mental-health
https://www.barwonhealth.org.au/careers-volunteers/medicine/pre-vocational-training/medicine-graduate-careers
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=xUnmC9FdcZs
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=B3SnB1dA9f8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=ICNCOLWL2gw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=67SzmEA5PbY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=eyZqCWxcfpQ
https://youtu.be/cPzjzmWMGI8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=Iicdly0wbpI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ai7WfXkB4T4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CRVxmRIDpSU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=DJ68ech3OvI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=3tCQzz0vFKc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=f9GQd29-TJI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=e16C7OS35eY
https://www.youthcentral.vic.gov.au/jobs-careers/career-profiles/doctor-general-practitioner
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xAINxGaJfI4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=AveCMu5N91s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rfGQhZTkPLM


191919

Find out where the jobs are today, 
the top employing careers and the 
deeper regional Careers that Build 
story

Find out about becoming a 
bricklayer
Find out how an apprenticeship in bricklaying 
can lead to something much bigger; explore 
careers, pathways and apprenticeship 
opportunities.

Careers in Building & Construction
Master Builders – explore a range of careers in 
building and construction.

• How to become a carpenter

• How to become a painter and decorator

• How to become a plumber

• How to become an electrician

• How to become a concreter

One of the top regional industries, 
growing fast with our housing and 
civil construction boom.

Construction careers
List careers by industry, salaries, projected job 
growth, jobs on SEEK, courses and in-demand 
skills.

• Barwon Timber, COGG Walk through the 
business.

A guide to careers in Construction 

Careers in Plumbing
• Master plumbers - What do plumbers do? 

Pathways for school leavers?

• Plumbing after COVID

Civil Construction Careers
• The Norris Group

• Keystone Civil

• Multiskills Training

• Wellam Construction

• A day in the life of a civil construction 
trainee

Road Construction Careers
• Road Construction. Downer

Construction

About 
Careers 
that Build   

https://www.wellam.com.au/
https://plumber.com.au/careers/why-choose-a-career-in-plumbing/so-what-do-plumbers-do/
https://www.construct-ed.com/construction-jobs-list/
https://www.thenorrisgroup.com.au/
https://www.keystonecivil.com.au/copy-of-working-with-us
https://www.multiskills.com.au/
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/browse/construction
https://www.careersthatbuild.org.au/p/painting-and-decorating
https://www.careersthatbuild.org.au/p/plumbing
https://www.careersthatbuild.org.au/p/electrical
https://www.careersthatbuild.org.au/p/concreting
https://www.careersthatbuild.org.au/p/carpentry
https://www.masterbuilders.com.au/Resources/Career-Centre
https://www.becomeabricklayer.com.au/
https://www.careersthatbuild.org.au/
https://youtu.be/J9yQjTwIMNI
https://youtu.be/PldR9ZqLdgE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sO9bdMQ34UQ
https://www.downergroup.com/Content/cms/media/2019/Documents/Brochures/DOW_VIC_Interactive.pdf


20202020

AAPathways showcasing a variety 
of career pathways and profiles

Construction, plumbing and 
services pathway information

Regional  Building Contractors 
Geelong Building Contractors

Courses on Offer in Building and 
Construction 
• Courses in Geelong

• Geelong Industry Trade Training Centre

• The Gordon

What’s it like to work in careers 
that build?
• Metricon Geelong Careers

What are employers looking for?
• What 30 years in the building industry can 

teach you

• Apprenticeships and traineeships 
can transform your life and career 
prospects. Start your experience with Mas 
Experience, and learn about the benefits 
for job seekers.

The Trades
• Plasterer: Apprentice of the Year nominee

• Carpenter: Apprentice of the Year

• Electrotechnology Electrician

• Plumbing Apprenticeship, RMIT

• Job of the month: Lara Plumbing working 
at Barwon Prison

• Plumber and Gasfitter

• Painting and Decorating

• Concreting NZ

Career Pathways & Profiles

About 
Careers 
that Build   

https://www.aapathways.com.au/industries/construction
https://www.yellowpages.com.au/find/builders-building-contractors/geelong-vic-3220
https://www.training.com.au/ps/building-construction-courses-in-geelong/
https://gittc.com.au/building-and-construction/
https://www.thegordon.edu.au/courses/study-areas/building-design-construction/building-construction-trades
https://www.metricon.com.au/careers
https://masexperience.com.au/for-job-seekers/
https://www.thegordon.edu.au/international/programs/building-construction-trades
https://youtu.be/X-JukG0HOPk
https://youtu.be/b4PhOhogx-4
https://youtu.be/BiEQlKsrrig
https://youtu.be/oyrhr0IaI4k
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cCDrCfZCzFg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=errQ7BYFMnI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=cOHR-1au_hw
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jef7UVObwUM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=SOZDGvuLua8
https://www.youtube.com/user/AAPathways/videos


21212121

Women in Trades

• Listen to Fiona’s amazing story from 
barista to mechanic, to CEO of her own 
not for profit business.

• Listen to Amber tell her career journey in 
trades in Geelong.

• Carpentry: Apprentice of the Year finalist, 
Kate Elstone.

• Floor and Wall Tiling, TAFE

Women in Construction

The Women in Construction initiative provides 
Victorian employers with a free, expert, job 
support service for women workers in the 
building and construction industry.

Women in White – female painters

Tradies’ advice for women

A great video featuring tradies’ advice for 
women who want to get on the tools – shown 
on Current Affair.

Women building Australia – Master 
Builders

360° Virtual Workplace
360° Virtual workplace tours of creative 
industries, construction, manufacturing, 
healthcare, and hospitality. It also allows you to 
click on a worker and learn about their role and 
pathway into their career.

Women in Construction Virtual Tours

About 
Careers 
that Build   

Local Big Construction Builds
• BDH Constructions

• Lyons Construction

• Construction Projects Geelong and 
Ballarat

• Geelong Regional Library: About the Dome 
booklet.

https://360.skillsroad.com.au/
https://www.cordellconnect.com.au/public/project/onlineProjects.aspx?category=Civil+Engineering&subcategory=&statefull=&region=Geelong%2FBallarat&cat=1700&rcode=VI03
https://www.masterbuilders.com.au/Resources/Career-Centre/Women-Building-Australia
https://painters.edu.au/Business-Development/Women-in-White.htm
https://www.womeninconstruction.com.au/
https://melbournechippychick.com.au/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z1KNQhBp7HM&feature=youtu.be&fbclid=IwAR3CNZ1mOVEd92BGvdCBSE8iOqYVbk8nbRUV5B6Fg8AoZ6FrzeHMSLB4df8&app=desktop
https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/amber-todd-construction-company-ceo/id1477135443?i=1000457526271&l=fr
https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/fiona-mcdonald-auto-mechanic-ceo-trades-women-australia/id1477135443?i=1000509682595&l=fr
http://www.bdhconstructions.com.au/recent-commercial/barwon-heads-early-learning-centre/
https://www.lyonsconstruction.com.au/about
https://www.grlc.vic.gov.au/glhc/about-dome
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Zl_bcCItn98
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ppuJnbifx6s


2222222222

About Advanced 
Manufacturing 
Careers

Geelong, like the rest of the world, 
is caught up in an Advanced 
Manufacturing revolution. 
The trending aspect of Advanced 
Manufacturing: Innovation and Design, 
has expanded by 20% since 2006 and 
is expected to continue to grow at the 
same rate, well into the future.
It is estimated that 70% of the fastest 
growing occupations will require STEM 
skills.
Advanced Manufacturing is a new 
world. New technologies, global 
markets, and advanced materials 
bring fresh and dynamic opportunities. 
With our regional predominance of 
SME (small and medium enterprises) 
Geelong is well placed to drive new 
products onto a world stage. 
Deakin’s Manufutures, a partnership 
between research and manufacturing, 
provides an advanced manufacturing 
innovation hub at Deakin’s Waurn 
Ponds campus, and acknowledges 
the unique place Geelong holds 
in the creative world of advanced 
manufacturing solutions for the region 
and beyond.
The $55 million regional Deakin Centre 
for Advanced Design in Engineering 
Training (CADET) is another clear 
indicator of the  healthy future of 
manufacturing in our region.

Engineering
• Engineering Careers: List careers by 

industry, salaries, projected job growth, 
jobs on SEEK, courses and in-demand 
skills. 

Manufacturing
• Manufacturing, Transport and Logistics 

Careers List careers by industry, salaries, 
projected job growth, jobs on SEEK, 
courses and in-demand skills.

• Find out more about what’s happening 
with local manufacturing via articles from 
Australian Manufacturing

Technology
• CSIRO – Digital Careers: Investigate how 

technology could change your future 
career path with CSIRO Digital Careers. 

• Information & Communication 
Technology careers: List careers by 
industry, salaries, projected job growth, 
jobs on SEEK, courses and in-demand 
skills. 

• Career snapshot – Tech industry 

Changing  the Global landscape

https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/browse/information-communication-technology
https://www.maxsolutions.com.au/career-snapshot-tech-industry
https://digitalcareers.csiro.au/en/Job-data-visualisation
https://www.australianmanufacturing.com.au/?s=geelong
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/browse/manufacturing-transport-logistics
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/browse/engineering
https://www.csiro.au/en/Do-business/Futures/Reports/Advanced-manufacturing-roadmap
https://manufutures.com.au/
https://www.deakin.edu.au/engineering/facilities


23

About Advanced 
Manufacturing 
Careers

Careers with STEM 
• Free online teaching tools for STEM 

learning, explore STEM careers and role 
models. 

• Surveying Life Without Limits

Everything you needed to know 
about pursuing a career in Land 
Surveying 
A great resource to promote the industry, to 
schools/ students. Incorporates profiles, study 
pathways, videos etc. 

Barwon Water 
A statutory authority owned by the Victorian 
Government, managing and protecting 
the city’s major water resources for the 
community. 

Local Manufacturing
Geelong is one of Australia’s foremost 
manufacturing centres. Find out more about 
the primary industries in the region.

• Geelong Manufacturing Council

• Inside Chemring spotlight on Lara

• Inside Chemring

• Austeng Geelong Engineering firm makes 
world leading impact equipment

• Austeng recent Projects

• Hanlon Industries fabricating up to 750 
tonnes of steel per month in Geelong.

Science and Technology careers 
List careers by industry, salaries, projected job 
growth, jobs on SEEK, courses and in-demand 
skills. 

Careers in Maths 
Mathematics and statistics career 
opportunities across a range of industry 
sectors. There are also several educational 
resources to be found in the AMSI website.

• Careers in Maths

• The Language of Maths 

• Tuning into Statistics 

• Protecting Forests with Maths

• Careers Powered by Maths

Stem Careers Coalition  
Videos, careers profiles and student activities 
focusing on STEM skills.

STEM - General 

https://stemcareerscoalition.org/educators/career-profiles
https://www.hanlonindustries.com.au/
https://austeng.net.au/
https://www.chemring.com/inside-chemring/2021/spotlight-on-lara
https://www.geelongmanufacturingcouncil.com.au/industries
https://careers.amsi.org.au/
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/browse/science-technology
https://www.barwonwater.vic.gov.au/about-us/careers
https://www.alifewithoutlimits.com.au/
https://careerswithstem.com.au/
https://youtu.be/YtERoY3nVl8
https://youtu.be/Lno3xDYr0qY
https://youtu.be/5o_dZxQYn1Y
https://youtu.be/Pd1hDVEfTh4
https://austeng.net.au/category/recent-projects/
https://youtu.be/vk7WUUfeg9M
https://youtu.be/q3D4ewvo2ho


24

About Advanced 
Manufacturing 
Careers

The top four performing careers 
in Advanced Manufacturing  in the 
Greater Geelong Region:
1. Advanced Manufacturing Creator:  what 

does someone who creates products do, 
what do you need to be good at, what do 
you get paid , where can you get trained?

• Listen to Ross tell his own story of 
creating products in Geelong that are 
changing our world.

• Meet a local innovative engineering 
company.

2. Advanced Manufacturing Processor:  
what does an advanced manufacturing 
processor do, what do you need to be 
good at, what do you get paid , where can 
you get trained?

• Listen to VIVA chemical engineer  
Donna’s career story and hear about 
her hugely responsible local  job.

• Viva Energy Geelong

• Refinery Scheduler (Viva Energy)

Career Pathways and Profiles 

3. Advanced Manufacturing Realiser:  what 
does an advanced manufacturing realiser 
do, what do you need to be good at, 
what do you get paid , where can you get 
trained?

• CSIRO- Virtual Work Experience.

• Industrial Hemp Decorticator

4. Advanced Manufacturing Designer: what 
does an advanced manufacturing designer 
do, what do you need to be good at, 
what do you get paid , where can you get 
trained?

• Meet some young people in STEM 
careers.

• Carbon Revolution Geelong

• Virtual Tour Toyota Research Program – 
Automated cars of the future

https://www.carbonrev.com/about-us
https://austeng.net.au/industrial-hemp-decorticator-revolutionalising-the-industry/
https://www.csiro.au/en/careers/Scholarships-student-opportunities/work-experience
https://www.vivaenergy.com.au/careers/early-careers
https://www.advancedmanufacturingcareers.org.au/p/advanced-manufacturing-designer
https://careerswithstem.com.au/profile-category/young-people-in-stem/
https://www.advancedmanufacturingcareers.org.au/p/advanced-manufacturing-realiser
https://austeng.net.au/
https://www.advancedmanufacturingcareers.org.au/p/advanced-manufacturing-processor
https://www.advancedmanufacturingcareers.org.au/p/advanced-manufacturing-creator
https://www.teendrive365inschool.com/CarsOfTheFuture
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ugxu6yiCHgo
https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/chemical-engineer-donna-shoenmaekers-viva-energy-geelong/id1477135443?i=1000490460924&l=fr
https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/ross-george-mechanical-engineer/id1477135443?i=1000495517495&l=fr


25

About Advanced 
Manufacturing 
Careers

Technology
Explore careers in STEM: Interactive ICT Career 
wheel to explore careers in technology

Engineering
• A day in the life of an Engineer

• Aircraft Maintenance Engineer

• Civil Engineer

• Product Design Engineering

• Energy Engineer

• IT Systems Engineer

• IT Systems Architect

• Mining Engineering

• VCE VET Engineering & Automotive 
pathway.

Manufacturing
• Electrical Fitter Mechanic

• Metal Fabrication

• Fitter and Turner

Science
• Marine Scientist at the Australian Marine 

Oil Spill Centre Geelong

• Meteorologist- Careers at the BOM

• Want to be a Geophysicist

• Studying Environmental Science

• Wildlife and Conservation Biology at 
Deakin

VIRTUAL Tours
A 360° virtual workplace tours of creative 
industries, construction, manufacturing, 
healthcare, and hospitality. It also allows you to 
click on a worker and learn about their role and 
pathway into their career. 

Other STEM careers
• A day in the life of a Town Planner

• A day in the life of a Web Designer

• Find out what it takes to become an             
IT Security Specialist

• Find out what it’s like to be a 
Telecommunications Technician

• Information and communications 
technology pathway information

• Profiles of a range of job roles across 
the professional, scientific & technical 
services.

Career Pathways and Profiles 

https://www.careersfoundation.com.au/
https://joboutlook.gov.au/industries/industry-profiles?industryCode=M
https://www.aapathways.com.au/industries/ict
https://www.vcaa.vic.edu.au/studentguides/getvet/Pages/Mason.aspx
https://stemcareerscoalition.org/careers-portal
https://360.skillsroad.com.au/
https://youtu.be/qmDLawcz3y8
https://youtu.be/KtMuDTPg3_4
https://youtu.be/8Ei7I6ol6rk
https://youtu.be/mV5v3-P9M7Y
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fjgWcD_OZAU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Vx9UUuG2-rg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=z_LYFfVQHyo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=11mQFYL1gFM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gCBZ-vx970Y
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rWUW9finHkI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TKn7kKEdsiQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=QuFFiuk56FE&t=10s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ZWufQmrrKso
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FfjuSpK26_c
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wb3GbJqxtrk&t=1s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-jcojL6zsXk&list=PLC4jotN_tSTy0ZCt2X5LqVlmyJmfN4TLd&index=22
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=8QMxaKXsHOg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=R1Cxz5znpt4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=njJ7ql904Xg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=PLPXyXXb6z4&t=10s


26

About 
Careers 
that Move   

The Port of Geelong, around which the city 
of Geelong was originally established, has 
announced a major series of developments already 
commenced or about to be rolled out in the port 
precinct. Here are just three:
• The $85 million Maltuerop malthouse where half 

of Victoria’s malting barley will be processed to 
meet a growing South East Asian Market.

• A new 25 year partnership between 
GeelongPort and Boral Cement to construct a 
$130 million clinker grinding and cement facility 
operating around the clock, to handle around 
1.3 million tonnes of cement products per year, 
products designed to build our city’s future.

• Viva Energy $115 million infrastructure 
additions, including a $50million crude oil tank 
project to protect Victoria’s fuel security and 
new fuel pipeline transports to provide fuel to 
Avalon and Melbourne Airports.

Geelong is at the hub of a road, 
rail, air and sea transport web. 
Moving people and products 
around has created 5.7% more 
jobs in our region since the 2011 
census. Road and rail systems 
in Geelong are expanding daily 
to service our growth corridors. 
Today, 80% more people work 
in Geelong’s passenger rail 
system than did in 2006. With the 
expansion of our international 
Avalon airport to include the 
Cotton On Distribution Centre, 
Careers that Move in Geelong are 
on the move!

Trade, Transport and Logistics 
stories
Make Your Move is a careers education 
campaign raising awareness of the 
International Trade, Transport and Logistics 
industry and the job opportunities available for 
young people.

Manufacturing, Transport and 
Logistics Careers 
List careers by industry, salaries, projected job 
growth, jobs on SEEK, courses and in-demand 
skills.

Careers in rail | Rail Academy 
Learn about careers and job roles in the rail 
industry. Find more information about some 
of the careers available, how to get there, and 
what to expect.

Discovering Careers in Rail
The Victorian Government is delivering a 
large number of major regional rail project 
upgrades, there’s no better time to look at job 
opportunities across the rail industry.

Jobs | Rail Projects Victoria Rail 
Projects Victoria’s massive infrastructure 
projects will generate thousands of jobs.

https://www.avalonairport.com.au/about-avalon
https://www.careersthatmove.org.au/
https://railacademy.vic.gov.au/careers-in-rail
https://bigbuild.vic.gov.au/about/mtia/rail-projects-victoria/working-at-rail-projects-victoria/jobs-and-employment-programs
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/browse/manufacturing-transport-logistics
https://www.mymv.org/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4e0LZ3eFaQQ


27

About 
Careers 
that Move   

Rail careers in Geelong 
Offer jobs in ordering, transporting, receiving, 
sorting, and distributing people and 
merchandise within our region, our state 
and our nation. Careers include train driver, 
customer service provider, rail terminal 
operator, signaller, manager, train controller 
and train planner. Strong IT skills and training in 
IT Software logistics are big skills shortages in 
this industry.

Careers in Air and Sea 
Strongly supported by the port of Geelong and 
Avalon Airport. 
The Port of Geelong is the largest regional port 
in Victoria handling 600 vessel visits per year, 
generating $7Billion in trade and creating 1800 
jobs across the state. 
Avalon airport employs security, freight 
management, air traffic controlling, retailing, 
service, cargo handling, refuelling and 
maintenance staff. 
With the addition of Malaysian Air Flights, 
Avalon has become an international 
airport offering direct export and tourism 
opportunities to the Geelong region.

Science behind our port

Geelong port facilities and 
industries 
• Geelong Port

• Australian Marine Oil Spill Centre

Jobs servicing the port

Working in warehousing in 
Geelong and the regions
Warehousing is the system of organisation, 
people, technology, information and resources 
that store and deliver goods. Warehousing is 
one of our fastest growing industry sectors 
with a wide range of job opportunities 
from entry level to management, systems 
development and delivery driving.

Road transport as a career in 
Geelong 
Offers great jobs in  ordering, transporting, 
receiving, sorting, and distributing 
merchandise within Australia and overseas. 
Most people (46%) are machinery operators 
and drivers , but there are IT, clerical and 
administrative jobs, 22%, labourers, 18%, 
managers and supply chain professionals 
14.8%. 

The biggest job growth is in trained IT and 
supply chain professionals who can plan and 
deliver streamlined road transport solutions. 

Next-generation information and 
communications technology (ICT) and 
organisation systems will play a key role in 
improving T&L industry performance, lifting 
productivity, and enhancing customer service.

Postal Careers 
As a key part of the Geelong and region 
transport and logistics supply chain postal 
workers operate in a growing range of diverse 
high level jobs ordering, transporting, receiving, 
sorting, and distributing merchandise within 
Australia and overseas.

Career Pathways & Profiles

https://www.careersthatmove.org.au/p/rail-transport
https://www.careersthatmove.org.au/p/air-and-water-transport
https://www.careersthatmove.org.au/p/postal-services
https://vrca.vic.gov.au/
https://patrick.com.au/careers/
https://www.careersthatmove.org.au/p/warehousing
https://www.careersthatmove.org.au/p/road-transport
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5acsQlIeb_4
http://www.geelongport.com.au
https://amosc.com.au/


28

About 
Careers 
that Move   

How to start your career in freight 

A Career in Freight Forwarding - 
Import

A Career in Logistics and Freight 
Forwarding

Our Port, Our Geelong  
• Port facilities jobs 

• Geelong Vessel Management 

• Landside and Logistics 

Jobs at the Port
• Marine Controller 

• Tug Master (Svitzer) 

• Sea Pilot (Port Phillip Sea Pilots) 

• Geelong Port Business Administrator 
Assistant

• Harbour Master

• Geelong Port Stevedore 

• Operations Team Leader 

• Shipping Agent

• Mahonys transport

• Graincorp harvest

• Graincorp bulk handling

Young People are currently finding 
opportunities in careers that move. Jobs range 
from general labouring, driving, delivering 
and warehousing staff to specialist jobs 
such as Logistics Co-Ordinator’s, Supply 
Chain Managers, Purchasing Officers, Marine 
Controllers. 

New technologies are reshaping the industry 
and will require the future workforce to be 
more skilled in digital literacy, cyber security 
and data analytics.

• Cartage Coordinator - Jake 

• Import air operator - Chloe 

• Fleet controller – Josh 

• Client Services - Jonathon

• Export Ocean Operator - Joshua 

• Import Ocean Operator – Aphrodite 

Make Your Move website

A film about the sea freight 
shipping industry

General Information

https://bulkhandling.graincorp.com.au/
https://www.graincorp.com.au/harvest-casuals/
http://mahonystransport.com.au/services/transportlogistics/
https://rounding-up.com/world-in-a-box/
https://www.mymv.org/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=WXFy_GMJlGA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NKqt7i4WuaM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=OXZDkZgwIEg
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jQc8q9baD7E
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UP9RblHsuvI&t=14s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?app=desktop&v=qXDQh7PaSsQ
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MnQzQapS5rI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XEGjhmV7izI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=jrn9FpCScVA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zqUxJRzMu18
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ftrGInWuz7o
https://www.mymv.org/josh
https://www.mymv.org/chloe/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=yXbJ99yh7sk&t=18s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=3uUeHeoM_gE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=YiLHsTf1Ldk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=wjrvRIN9HLs&t=2s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=rWuY4CaaEjE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=fx4Rr_9TDk4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2ceNyA3AaHI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=w9VWLGK6Rj8


29

About 
Careers 
that Teach   

Careers that Teach is the third 
fastest growing employer in our 
region. 
With increasing numbers of 
schools, and a strong University 
and TAFE training capacity, 
Geelong is undergoing an 
education boom. 
Overall, teachers and trainers 
employed in Geelong’s many 
education facilities are up 17.2%. 
Some careers, like early childhood 
education, have grown 52% since 
2011! 
There are more than 8,500 local 
people employed in careers that 
teach and Geelong’s population 
expansion ensures our schools, 
training organisations, TAFE and 
university careers will continue to 
grow.
Entry level jobs are often already 
skills shortages and usually don’t 
require an ATAR or university 
degree. 
Traineeships in enable you to start 
your career and learn on the job at 
the same time.

Why is teaching a good choice in 
Geelong? 

Benefits of being a teacher in 
Victoria

What makes a good teacher

Teach the future: Make an impact

Teaching Jobs in Greater Geelong

What type of teacher do you want 
to be?
• Early Childhood Educator

• Primary School Teacher

• Special Needs Teacher

• Become a Teachers Aid

• Secondary School Teacher

• Vocational Teacher (TAFE/VET)

• University Lecturer

https://www.vic.gov.au/teaching-careers-become-teacher-victoria
https://www.vic.gov.au/TeachTheFuture?gclid=CjwKCAjwzruGBhBAEiwAUqMR8MN2m9Uz4Q5IRVndOarwQZZyKnufbYFwGSiriy2OFpID3is1AbBhchoC4HgQAvD_BwE
https://www.vic.gov.au/investing-in-our-teachers
https://www.careersthatteach.org.au/about
https://www.careersthatteach.org.au/
https://youtu.be/gr51aigB_vc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Iq7FJjbMFR0
https://www.barwonss.vic.edu.au/page/208/Virtual-Tours
https://youtu.be/u_KrTZHJxlk
https://youtu.be/AwkMVh6vWb4
https://youtu.be/Jpksv88eUuw
https://youtu.be/d8VmSgGs3KM?list=RDCMUCDok3dCAhtxDmXMiIhgyCow


3030

About 
Careers 
that Teach   

Top 5 Teaching Careers in the 
Geelong Region
1. Primary School Teacher: What does a 

primary school teacher do, what do you 
need to be good at, what do you get paid, 
where can you get trained?

• Hannah Primary School Teacher: How 
to get my job?

2. Secondary School Teacher: What does a 
secondary school teacher do, what do you 
need to be good at, what do you get paid, 
where can you get trained?

• Beth’s Story: Master of Applied 
Learning & Teaching

• Listen to Sarah tell her career pathway 
story to a great teaching career in 
Geelong 

• Geelong Tech School – GTS Meet our 
Team

3. Vocational Educator: What does a VET 
educator do, what do you need to be good 
at, what do you get paid, where can you get 
trained?

• VET Courses at the Gordon

• Its time to Trade up 

• Nay Bu Soe Htoo – Graphic Design 
student

• Felicity Commercial Chef Apprentice

Virtual Tours The Gordon
• Geelong City Campus

• East Geelong Campus

GTEC Virtual Tour

Diversitat Training

GenU Disability Training

BTACH Training

4. University Lecturer: What does a University 
Lecturer do, what do you need to be good 
at, what do you get paid, where can you get 
trained?

• Flight DX3K-360 Degree Campus Tour

• Why our staff love working at Deakin 

• Nyall Learning Precinct- Immersive 
Learning: A new way of Learning Deakin

• Options for Studying at Deakin

5. Early Childhood Educator: What does an 
early childhood educator do, what do you 
need to be good at, what do you get paid, 
where can you get trained?

• Government early childhood education 
jobs, guide to career pathways and 
training opportunities

• Teaching at Good Start Early Learning 
Centre

• Studying Childcare at The Gordon

Career Pathways & Profiles

https://www.btach.com.au/13-accredited-training
https://diversitat.org.au/services/training-and-education/
https://www.genutraining.org.au/
https://www.geelongtechschool.vic.edu.au/about/meet-our-team/
https://www.vic.gov.au/make-difference-early-childhood-teaching?gclid=Cj0KCQjw5auGBhDEARIsAFyNm9Ft4m45DJ7aieuTvNx37HsXvdlRIrde_Aiyv_GblgpLkHUHG3m2gUoaAhjQEALw_wcB
https://www.careersthatteach.org.au/p/early-childhood-educator
https://www.careersthatteach.org.au/p/university-lecturer
https://www.careersthatteach.org.au/p/vocational-educator
https://www.careersthatteach.org.au/p/secondary-school-teacher
https://www.careersthatteach.org.au/p/primary-school-teacher
https://youtu.be/SPiSN7zuPIY
https://youtu.be/3BCLuqNdC10
https://youtu.be/y9eqH-CEUZA
https://youtu.be/sLVx2R_K9fA
https://youtu.be/0UPMA5e4ifI
https://youtu.be/Fl61CkB4_qU
https://youtu.be/rwETjzHaHGY
https://youtu.be/RPgBHiZt09g
https://youtu.be/RDuPZpCOprs
https://youtu.be/rnNA_SMlEas
https://youtu.be/Ul3AI42_3mk
https://youtu.be/b4cJ1Rpl2bA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7KzkbZeuoeE
https://youtu.be/ft7z8F0iJNw?list=RDCMUCDok3dCAhtxDmXMiIhgyCow
https://youtu.be/_o_gQzEiZX4
https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/sarah-clark-applied-learning-champion/id1477135443?i=1000499117658&l=fr


3131

General
Career
Resources

Link to relevant websites

Link to relevant YouTube Video

Link to relevant Podcast

LEGEND

Index by  job on last 2 pages

https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/sarah-clark-applied-learning-champion/id1477135443?i=1000499117658&l=fr


32

General
Resources   

Apprenticeships, School 
Based Apprenticeships and 
Traineeships

Emergency Services

Career & Job Sites

Apprenticeship Pathways
Apprenticeship and traineeship information 
and resources.

Australian Apprenticeships
Australian Government information site for 
apprenticeships.

The Australian Apprenticeships & 
Traineeships Information Service
Information for people considering career 
options, employers looking at recruitment and 
those providing support and advice.

Geelong SBAT Taskforce

Ambulance Victoria
Investigate Paramedic careers and non-
paramedic careers.

Defence Jobs

Firefighter Victoria
Understand about the role of a Firefighter.

Vic Police
Explore career roles including: Police, 
Protective Service Officers, Police Custody 
Officers and Victorian Public Service roles.

Geelong Careers

Career One

Careers Online 

Indeed
Search for jobs, get career advice.

Jobs Hub
Australian Government, Department of 
Education, Skills and Employment. Lists 
employers with multiple job opportunities. 
Filter by region and location.

Job search
Searching for jobs, writing a resume and cover 
letter.

Jora Australia
Jora Australia, is an Australia-based search 
engine for jobs. Users can search through 
thousands of career opportunities, all sourced 
from many job sites from around Australia.

Seek
Browse careers by industry. Salaries, projected 
job growth, jobs on SEEK, courses and in-
demand skills.

https://www.sbataskforcegeelong.com/
https://www.geelongcareers.org.au/
https://www.careerone.com.au/career-advice/
https://www.careersonline.com.au/
https://au.indeed.com/
https://www.dese.gov.au/jobs-hub/find-employers-hiring-now
https://jobsearch.gov.au/
https://au.jora.com/
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/
https://www.defencejobs.gov.au/jobs?tab=view-all-jobs&page=1&perPage=21&query=&jobStates=full-time&gclid=Cj0KCQjwl_SHBhCQARIsAFIFRVXJd7l5b5kzfCQ85H_gYCngitj6b-7ddkTt9El0DOOmkoRkIX010UIaAvEyEALw_wcB&gclsrc=aw.ds
https://firefighter.vic.gov.au/
https://www.police.vic.gov.au/careers
https://www.ambulance.vic.gov.au/careers/
https://www.aapathways.com.au/insiders-advisers/helpful-resources
https://www.australianapprenticeships.gov.au/
https://www.aapathways.com.au/


3333

General
Resources   

General Information

Careers in Design

Environmental awareness – Voice 
of youth 

Encouraging young people to share, act and 
react.

Headspace – work and study

Resume, CV Writing.

Highest paying jobs; 2018 vs 2013

Job outlook

Use the alphabetical or industry search 
function to find detailed information about 
occupations, including descriptions of 
everyday tasks and employment prospects.

Max Solutions

Provide employment, disability, and training 
services in suburban and regional areas 
across Australia including Brisbane, Sydney, 
Melbourne, Darwin, Adelaide, Hobart, Perth, 
Canberra.

My Future

Australia’s National Career Information Service

Skills road
Career quiz explore over 350 careers, resume 
templates and tips and pointer to guide 
students through the job application process.

Trades and Services Careers
Browse careers by industry. Salaries, projected 
job growth, jobs on SEEK, courses and in-
demand skills.

Youth Central
Great information around jobs and careers; 
applying and how to find a job, volunteering 
and work experience, job interviews and career 
profiles.

Tertiary Information Service (TIS)

Batforce Trello Boards
Resources for all kinds of young people looking
for all kinds of support in all kinds of careers.

https://www.careersindesign.com.au/
https://www.skillsroad.com.au/teachers/lesson-plans-and-resources/how-to-use-skillsroad
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/browse/trades-services
https://www.youthcentral.vic.gov.au/
https://www.voicesofyouth.org/topic/environment
https://headspace.org.au/young-people/how-to-prepare-for-job-search/
https://www.seek.com.au/career-advice/article/top-20-highest-paying-jobs-2018-vs-2013
https://joboutlook.gov.au/
https://www.maxsolutions.com.au/
https://myfuture.edu.au/
https://batforce.org.au/trellos/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Z1sQIYcABnA&ab_channel=TertiaryInformationService


3434

General
Resources   

Inclusion Resources

National Disability Support  
Ticket to Work 

• There are lots of things you can do at 
school, to help you work out what types 
of jobs you are interested in and what you 
would like to do when you finish school. 
Doing work experience or having an after 
school job while at school can make a 
big difference to having a career that you 
enjoy when you finish school.

• Watch Kyle’s story

Regional Disability Support

BATForce Inclusion Trello Board

Passport to Employment

The Passport to Employment program is a 7 
week program to help develop confidence 
and employ-ability skills for young people with 
disability in our region. 

To apply contact admin@grllen.com.au 

Watch the Workability Series
A  chance to meet  others of diversabilities,  as 
they share their  successes, their aspirations 
and their career journeys. 

Try it for 5 series

Skills Road 

Disability Gateway

mailto:admin%40grllen.com.au?subject=
https://www.disabilitygateway.gov.au/
https://www.p2e.org.au/
https://trello.com/b/5JLTSgGK/inclusive-pathways
https://tickettowork.org.au/resources/young-people/
http://www.skillsroad.com.au/get-career-advice/explore-industries/industry-videos
http://www.youtube.com/user/westoneservices/videos
https://vimeo.com/showcase/7456620
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=iGhhmgA9OMg&t=8s


353535

General
Resources   

Career Pathways Get my Job

AAPathways showcasing a variety 
of career pathways and profiles

Career development, transferable 
skills – Foundation for Young 
Australia
Foundation for Young Australian’s have a range 
of videos that relate to career development, 
transferable skills, but also youth social 
change.

Geelong Business Directory
Search a range of businesses across different 
industry areas - ideas for work placement or 
applying for a job.

Job Outlook
Explore a range of careers. Highlights pay, 
future growth and skill level.

Myskill.gov.au
Explore an industry that you’re interested in 
or browse through them all to see which one 
might suit you. Check out what skills are in 
demand. Learn about the sectors that make 
up each Industry group and the occupations 
available in each area. You can also view 
industry specific training stories to inspire and 
inform you.

Fantastic ABC series of videos showing the day 
to day tasks the person would carry out in their 
job role. They all start with ‘this is how you get 
my job…’

• Aquarist 

• Astrophysicist 

• Chef 

• Firefighter 

• Florist 

• Journalist 

• Lifeguard

• Personal Trainer 

• Police

• Teacher

• Train Driver

• TV Presenter

• Virtual Reality Animator 

• Wildlife Carer 

• Zookeeper

 

https://www.geelongbusinessdirectory.com.au/
https://joboutlook.gov.au/
https://www.myskills.gov.au/industries/
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V010S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V011S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V001S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1850V001S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V012S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V003S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V014S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1850V002S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V005S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V007S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V013S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V004S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V002S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V009S00
https://iview.abc.net.au/video/CK1750V008S00
https://www.youtube.com/user/FYAvideos/videos
https://www.youtube.com/user/AAPathways/videos


36363636

General
Resources   

Career Profiles

LGBTIQA+ Activist and Advocate

Agriculture

Arts - Production Manager 

Business Administration

Computer Network Architects

Cyber Security

Hairdressing
A day in the life of a Hairdresser

Hospitality - SBAT 
Watch Georgette the patisserie chef

Human Resources Officer
A day in the life of a Human Resources Officer

Interior Designer 

IT - SBAT
Watch Software Developer James at work in 
his Geelong Career

Journalist
A day in the life of a Journalist

Lawyer
A day in the life of a Lawyer

Mechanic - Automotive Service 
Technician

Media

Motorcycle mechanic - SBAT

Personal Trainer 
• Australian Apprenticeships Ambassador 

Matt Ballin

• I want to be a personal trainer

Police Officer
A day in the life of a Police Officer

Process Chemist 

Real Estate Agent
A day in the life of a Real Estate Agent

Retail Management - SBAT 

Sign writer

Sport and Leisure Officer - Local 
Government

Visual Effects Artist
Local student, Jonathon Sumner

Visual Merchandiser

Victorian LLENS
Come To Work With Me Webinar series

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xQO4gtToocE&t=12s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2U0yUHAlpx4
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7TquyMoUTyo
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DwfXO5jVedU
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WU5VZ901Z10&t=12s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MMFD7wGGSIY
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XW3UL_55uAI
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=LGbI0lJT-Ds
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=i_leNGsaY2Q
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=ujFn96mkVfs&t=1s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=2Xl_xrlTNA8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Ajll90nxplM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=MYzoqpQZwxA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=P38lOWP2Y80&t=4s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=7oaw9d5eotc
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=5uN9sF-z0z0&list=PLC4jotN_tSTy0ZCt2X5LqVlmyJmfN4TLd&index=50
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=TpMJ2XlzO-0&list=PLC4jotN_tSTy0ZCt2X5LqVlmyJmfN4TLd&index=53
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=6l7A9Tj1Y58
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=F_iwKc7fMHk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=XTYe9vi2VBM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sc6Ql7XamS8&t=7s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=260N5B4SWGA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CtpAr8W9Wuw&t=4s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Koxt3ll2PI0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=InmbrVolZmA
https://www.skillsone.com.au/vidgallery/the-job-i-love-visual-merchandising/
https://llen.org.au/come-to-work-with-me
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=WFaxRseQs38&t=2s
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=CV42Tdqwbag
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=gWuBtQBLVVk


37373737

General
Resources   

How I got the Job My Brilliant Geelong Career 
Podcasts

I want to work in...

360° Virtual Workplaces

Foundation for Young Australians
Terrific series looking at various pathways – 
short and sharp all around 2 minutes each.

• Business Developer 

• Chef

• Program Manager 

• Web Developer

Skillsroad
YouTube channel- they have a very broad 
library. In addition to the series above, they 
have other videos on tips, social media, videos 
for career practitioners and parents, plus work 
readiness.

• Automotive 

• Hair Dressing 

• Manufacturing 

• Tourism

360° Virtual workplace tours of creative 
industries, construction, manufacturing, 
healthcare, and hospitality. It also allows you to 
click on a worker and learn about their role and 
pathway into their career.

Listen to local career heroes telling their own 
career stories

Spotify Podcast Link

Apple Podcast link

Find out about more regionally 
trending industries and their top 
performing careers
• ICT Careers

• Eat Stay Tour Careers, 

• Food and Fibre Careers

Where are the jobs?
Monthly data on where the jobs are in our 
region, what industries are strong and what 
careers are performing well.

https://www.ictcareers.org.au/
https://www.eatstaytourcareers.org.au/
https://www.careersinfoodandfibre.org.au/
https://www.grllen.com.au/research/geelong-careers-data
https://360.skillsroad.com.au/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=f77rH5SIdaM
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=UhhL4V5CgtE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FbYrN3zlgSk
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=sn-Mg7xWqec
https://www.youtube.com/user/skillsroad/videos
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=NbjIfwONLe0
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=o67pvIUGeh8
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=Aorg1DzpTGA
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zDVSWf2Wx58
https://open.spotify.com/show/6Cnzp2TcKbNHsEEbLcembf
https://podcasts.apple.com/au/podcast/my-brilliant-geelongcareer/id1477135443?l=fr


3838383838

Aged Care 16, 17
Activist 36
Agriculture 36
Aircraft Maintenance Engineer 25
Allied Health Assistant 16
Ambulance 32
Anaesthetist 18
Apprenticeships & SBATs 12, 32
Aquarist 35
Arts Production Manager 36
Astrophysicist 35
Automotive 25, 37
Avalon Airport 26
Banking 12
Brick layer 19
Builder 13
Business Administrator Assistant 28, 36
Business Developer 37
Carpenter 19, 20, 21
Cartage Coordinator 28
Chef 30, 35, 37
Childcare 15, 17, 30
Civil Engineer 25
Client Services 28
Computer Network Architect 36
Concreter 19, 20
Cyber Security 36
Defence forces 12, 32
Dentist 17
Design 33
Disability Support Worker 16, 30
Doctor 18
Electrical Fitter Mechanic 25
Electrician 19, 20
Energy Engineer 25
Engineer 22, 24, 25
Environmental Science 25
Export Ocean Operator 28
Fire Brigade 32, 35
Fitter and Turner 25

Fleet Controller 28
Florist 35
Freight Forwarder 28
Freight Logistics 28
Geophysicist 25
Graphic Design 30
Hair Dressing 36, 37
Harbour Master 28
Health Worker 17
Hemp Decorticator 24
Hospitality 12, 13, 36
Human Resources 36
ICT 13, 22, 37
Import air operator 28
Import Ocean Operator 28
Interior Designer 36
IT 36
IT Security Specialist 25
IT Software Logistics 27
IT Systems Architect 25
IT Systems Engineer 25
Journalist 35, 36
Lawyer 36
Lifeguard 35
Manufacturing 13, 37
Marine Controller 28
Marine Scientist 25
Mechanic 21,  36
Mechanic - motorcycle 36
Media 36
Medical Officer 18
Mental Health 18
Metal Fabricator 25
Meteorologist 25
Midwife 18
Mining Engineer 25
Nurse 17
Nurse - Emergency Department 18
Nurse - Intensive Care 18
Nurse - Mental Health 18

Job Index  



3939393939

The GRLLEN values input from our local educators, employers and all in the Geelong community. 

If you know of a great local link to add to this resource please forward your suggestion to:

admin@grllen.com.au

Nurse - Special Care 18
Nutritionist 16
Operations Team Leader 28
Optometry 16
Paediatrician 18
Painter 21
Painter and Decorator 19, 20
Paramedic 32
Personal Care Assistant 16
Personal Trainer 35, 36
Physiologist - Exercise 16
Physiologist - Sports 16
Physiotherapist 16
Plasterer 20
Plumber 19, 20
Police 32, 35, 36
Process Chemist 36
Product design Engineer 25
Program Manager 37
Psychiatry 18
Psychology 16
Rail 26, 27
Real Estate Agent 36
Refinery Scheduler 24
Retail 12
Retail Management 36
Sea Pilot 28
Shipping Agent 28
Sign Writer 36
Social Worker 17
Sport and Leisure Officer 36
Stevedore 28
Surgeon 18
Teacher 13, 35
Teacher - Aid 29

Teacher - Early Childhood 29, 30
Teacher - Primary 29, 30
Teacher - Secondary 29, 30
Teacher - University Lecturer 29, 30
Teacher - Vocational 29, 30
Telecommunications Technician 25
Theatre Technician 18
Therapist - Music 16
Therapist - Occupational 16, 18
Therapist -Music 16
Tiler 21
Tourism 37
Town Planner 25
Trades 30
Train Driver 35
Transport - Air 27
Transport - Postal 27
Transport - Rail 27
Transport - Road 27
Transport - Sea 27
Tug Master 28
TV Presenter 35
Virtual Reality Animator 35
Visual Effects Artist 36
Visual Merchandiser 36
Volunteering 10
Warehousing 27
Web designer 25
Web developer 37
Welfare Support Worker 15
Wildlife and Conservation 25
Wildlife Carer 35
Youth Justice Worker 17
Youth Worker 15
Zookeeper 35

Job Index  

mailto:admin%40grllen.com.au?subject=

